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Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 131 29.90Moira Lee
CPAC 132 29.91Catherine Hamilton
WYW 143 29.93Emily Walden
RYWC 134 29.94Maddie Neeb
CPAC 135 30.22Lilly Clisham
NCY 146 30.24Carolyn Kemp
CPAC 137 30.38Cassie Maroney
WYW 138 30.44Victoria Piacentino
NCY 139 30.45Isabel Anbar
CPAC 1410 30.46Rebekah Lockery
CPAC 1411 30.54Kellen Carlson
WYW 1312 30.65Brooke Kelly
NCY 1313 30.75Leanna Wall
NCY 1314 30.77Audrey Adl
CPAC 13*15 30.94Dariana Gonzales
RYWC 14*15 30.94Danah Kern
RYWC 1417 30.97Gabby Tamer
RAC 1318 31.09Jenna Budicini
GYWD 1319 31.21Kate Ennis
WYW 1420 31.23Julie Behar
CPAC 1421 31.40Sarah Commaroto
NCY 1322 31.59Bridget Haley
GYWD 1323 31.60Lindsay McBurney
RYWC 1424 31.62Rachel Meurer
RAC 1325 31.69Julia Weiner
CPAC 1326 31.70Brighid Lewis
WYW 1427 32.07Natalia Ignatov
CPAC 1328 32.10Allison Brea
RAC 1329 32.12Kasey McGerald
WYW 1430 32.16Grace Schaller
CPAC 1431 32.25Christina Chao
CPAC 1332 32.26Beatrice Phillips
CPAC 1333 32.49Kate Brush
RYWC 1434 32.56Alison Falder
GYWD 1435 32.67Emma Himes
CPAC 14*36 32.72Halle Dantas
NFAF 14*36 32.72Caitlin Mahon
WYW 1338 32.74Julianna Hume
CPAC 1339 32.83Carly Rutledge
WYW 1340 32.96Eleanor Imrie
NCY 1341 33.22Amanda Conte
RAC 1442 33.27Caroline Dyson
WYW 1343 33.46Arisa Cowe
RAC 1344 33.70Catalina Carmona
WYW 1445 33.80Marisa Patel
NFAF 1446 33.88Ava Fernand
RAC 1347 34.08Sara Hunt
WYW 1348 34.10Gabby Kahn
WYW 1349 34.29Avery Rowland
NFAF 1350 34.72Megan Collina
NFAF 1451 34.78Tsubomi Poley
RYWC 1352 35.01Michelle Soto
NFAF 1353 35.12Daniella Wrobel
RYWC 1354 35.15Rachel Li

WYW 1355 35.16Alexandra Hackel
WYW 1356 35.37Becca Lee
CPAC 1457 35.43Samantha Bear
NFAF 1358 35.47Hadley Starr
RYWC 1359 35.57Catarina Silva
WYW 1460 35.78Rachel Blieden
GYWD 1361 35.89Elizabeth Biederman
NFAF 1362 37.13Rachel Thompson
WYW 1363 37.19Leandra Grantham
WYW 1364 37.20Pauline Hendricks
WYW 1365 37.21Maddy McCaghey
RAC 1366 37.42Sophie Cocking
GYWD 1367 37.81Barbara Malone
GYWD 1468 38.36Carlyn Marinaccio
RYWC 1469 38.53Muriel Daccache
RYWC 1370 39.71Lauren Pearce
NFAF 1371 40.43Angela Courgi
RYWC 1472 41.17Caroline Vivar
WYW 1473 42.33Daniela Marquez
WYW 1374 42.48Meghan Cunningham
WYW 1375 42.85Khushi Kapoor
WYW 1376 50.12Kennedy Snyder
WYW 14--- DQNoranoel Nolan

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 141 1:05.26Noranoel Nolan
31.08 1:05.26

CPAC 132 1:05.43Lilly Clisham
31.76 1:05.43

RAC 133 1:05.60Jenna Budicini
31.40 1:05.60

RAC 134 1:05.68Anna Turner
30.96 1:05.68

RYWC 145 1:05.76Danah Kern
31.05 1:05.76

WYW 136 1:06.07Victoria Piacentino
33.10 1:06.07

WYW 147 1:06.19Julie Behar
31.14 1:06.19

RAC 148 1:06.27Katie Nejati
31.15 1:06.27

RYWC 149 1:06.47Mary Hufziger
30.98 1:06.47

RAC 1310 1:06.59Emma Brody
30.98 1:06.59

RAC 1311 1:06.75Moira Lee
31.11 1:06.75

CPAC 1412 1:07.37Rebekah Lockery
32.92 1:07.37

WYW 1413 1:08.46Emily Walden
32.13 1:08.46

RYWC 1314 1:08.68Jennifer Xiong
32.23 1:08.68

RAC 1315 1:08.75Julia Weiner
32.27 1:08.75
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(Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 1316 1:08.82Cassie Maroney
32.60 1:08.82

CPAC 1417 1:09.47Sarah Commaroto
32.59 1:09.47

CPAC 1318 1:09.48Dariana Gonzales
32.95 1:09.48

CPAC 14*19 1:09.50Kellen Carlson
34.18 1:09.50

CPAC 13*19 1:09.50Allison Brea
33.07 1:09.50

WYW 1321 1:09.51Brooke Kelly
32.37 1:09.51

NCY 1422 1:09.69Isabelle Yee
32.51 1:09.69

NCY 1323 1:09.77Alexandra Yee
32.89 1:09.77

WYW 13*24 1:09.79Julianna Hume
33.08 1:09.79

NCY 13*24 1:09.79Audrey Adl
33.64 1:09.79

RYWC 1426 1:10.01Rachel Meurer
33.37 1:10.01

RAC 1327 1:10.21Kasey McGerald
34.27 1:10.21

WYW 1328 1:10.36Gabby Kahn
34.24 1:10.36

CPAC 1329 1:10.39Kate Brush
33.27 1:10.39

RYWC 1330 1:10.40Maddie Neeb
32.78 1:10.40

WYW 1431 1:10.46Natalia Ignatov
34.31 1:10.46

NCY 1332 1:10.77Amanda Conte
32.87 1:10.77

CPAC 1333 1:11.11Carly Rutledge
33.34 1:11.11

CPAC 1434 1:11.61Christina Chao
33.71 1:11.61

CPAC 1435 1:12.13Halle Dantas
34.35 1:12.13

CPAC 1336 1:12.45Beatrice Phillips
34.08 1:12.45

RYWC 1337 1:12.60Chloe Cummings
34.02 1:12.60

WYW 1338 1:12.80Arisa Cowe
34.44 1:12.80

WYW 1339 1:13.24Courtney Killeen
35.08 1:13.24

WYW 1340 1:13.44Eleanor Imrie
35.39 1:13.44

WYW 1341 1:13.68Katie Stevenson
36.96 1:13.68

RYWC 1342 1:13.69Catie Richmond
34.52 1:13.69

NFAF 1443 1:14.32Caitlin Mahon
35.43 1:14.32

RYWC 1444 1:14.33Gabby Tamer
34.16 1:14.33

WYW 1445 1:14.46Grace Schaller
33.58 1:14.46

RAC 1446 1:14.55Caroline Dyson
35.06 1:14.55

WYW 1447 1:14.84Rachel Blieden
34.47 1:14.84

NFAF 1448 1:14.88Ava Fernand
35.36 1:14.88

NFAF 1449 1:15.00Tsubomi Poley
34.62 1:15.00

WYW 1350 1:15.69Becca Lee
36.60 1:15.69

WYW 1351 1:16.31Avery Rowland
35.92 1:16.31

WYW 1352 1:17.88Ellie Cramer
36.72 1:17.88

RAC 1353 1:18.25Catalina Carmona
37.79 1:18.25

RYWC 1354 1:18.88Rachel Li
38.14 1:18.88

WYW 1355 1:19.19Maddy McCaghey
38.36 1:19.19

WYW 1356 1:19.28Pauline Hendricks
37.96 1:19.28

RYWC 1457 1:19.42Muriel Daccache
38.32 1:19.42

RYWC 1458 1:19.46Kiersten O'Connor
36.73 1:19.46

RYWC 1359 1:19.87Michelle Soto
37.95 1:19.87

RYWC 1360 1:20.95Catarina Silva
37.12 1:20.95

NFAF 1361 1:21.07Hadley Starr
38.88 1:21.07

WYW 1362 1:21.23Alexandra Hackel
39.11 1:21.23

NFAF 1363 1:21.33Megan Collina
37.20 1:21.33

NFAF 1364 1:21.76Daniella Wrobel
38.93 1:21.76

WYW 1365 1:21.90Leandra Grantham
38.06 1:21.90

GYWD 1466 1:25.60Carlyn Marinaccio
42.65 1:25.60

WYW 1367 1:26.43Elizabeth Schroppe
40.05 1:26.43

RYWC 1368 1:28.11Lauren Pearce
38.71 1:28.11

RYWC 1469 1:29.77Caroline Vivar
42.90 1:29.77

WYW 1470 1:31.98Daniela Marquez
44.78 1:31.98
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(Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 1371 1:35.61Victoria Salerno
44.88 1:35.61

TDSS 1372 1:35.66Audrey Grello
44.02 1:35.66

WYW 1373 1:38.63Khushi Kapoor
46.60 1:38.63

WYW 1374 1:45.59Kennedy Snyder
49.51 1:45.59

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 141 2:21.05Sarah Jane Bennett
31.59 1:08.97 1:45.21 2:21.05

WYW 142 2:21.08Catherine Buroker
32.44 1:08.95 1:45.63 2:21.08

CPAC 133 2:24.59Lilly Clisham
33.80 1:09.85 1:48.54 2:24.59

RAC 134 2:24.67Jenna Budicini
33.42 1:11.43 1:48.14 2:24.67

NCY 135 2:25.85Leanna Wall
33.18 1:12.15 1:50.41 2:25.85

RAC 136 2:26.62Moira Lee
33.06 1:12.15 1:50.14 2:26.62

NCY 147 2:26.63Carolyn Kemp
34.13 1:11.03 1:49.39 2:26.63

CPAC 138 2:27.59Dariana Gonzales
34.36 1:13.52 1:50.27 2:27.59

RAC 149 2:27.93Katie Nejati
32.69 1:10.82 1:49.24 2:27.93

RYWC 1410 2:28.05Mary Hufziger
33.35 1:12.92 1:50.62 2:28.05

RYWC 1311 2:29.33Chloe Cummings
34.94 1:12.47 1:51.61 2:29.33

CPAC 1412 2:29.36Rebekah Lockery
33.36 1:12.60 1:50.33 2:29.36

CPAC 1413 2:29.77Sarah Commaroto
34.84 1:13.89 1:50.58 2:29.77

RAC 1314 2:30.14Emma Brody
33.26 1:12.38 1:52.20 2:30.14

RYWC 1415 2:30.29Danah Kern
33.91 1:13.27 1:52.61 2:30.29

WYW 1416 2:30.33Emily Walden
36.38 1:14.30 1:54.19 2:30.33

WYW 1317 2:30.57Brooke Kelly
34.55 1:14.24 1:52.64 2:30.57

RAC 1318 2:30.77Julia Weiner
34.14 1:13.55 1:53.07 2:30.77

WYW 1419 2:31.72Julie Behar
34.40 1:14.15 1:53.35 2:31.72

WYW 1320 2:32.89Julianna Hume
36.18 1:15.01 1:55.35 2:32.89

CPAC 1321 2:34.12Allison Brea
35.34 1:15.29 1:55.41 2:34.12

WYW 1422 2:34.34Natalia Ignatov
34.51 1:15.02 1:55.24 2:34.34

WYW 1323 2:35.47Gabby Kahn
36.06 1:15.11 1:56.93 2:35.47

RYWC 1424 2:38.43Alison Falder
37.36 1:17.20 1:59.63 2:38.43

CPAC 1325 2:39.36Beatrice Phillips
34.62 1:16.62 1:58.08 2:39.36

CPAC 1426 2:45.67Christina Chao
38.32 1:19.90 2:02.09 2:45.67

Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 131 10:22.04Leanna Wall
34.82 1:14.61 1:52.83 2:32.91

3:08.31 3:52.21 4:23.95 5:10.81
5:40.76 6:29.00 7:01.37 7:48.38
8:26.23 9:06.48 9:45.19 10:22.04

WYW 142 10:25.19Catherine Buroker
34.65 1:14.33 1:53.21 2:33.69

3:12.90 3:53.53 4:33.04 5:12.96
5:51.77 6:32.61 7:11.38 7:51.70
8:30.90 9:10.58 9:48.44 10:25.19

RAC 133 10:42.20Jenna Budicini
35.77 1:17.94 1:58.25 2:40.23

3:20.84 4:02.96 4:42.78 5:24.83
6:04.55 6:45.26 7:25.98 8:07.04
8:46.37 9:26.88 10:05.04 10:42.20

RYWC 134 10:59.37Jennifer Xiong
36.26 1:18.16 2:01.23 2:43.67

3:26.33 4:08.01 4:50.70 5:33.11
10:59.37

Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 10:33.26Chloe Cummings
35.09 1:13.69 1:52.87 2:32.33

3:01.67 3:12.05 3:52.86
4:29.43 5:14.10 5:49.79 6:35.36
7:15.71 7:56.18 8:35.45 10:33.26

RYWC 142 11:00.04Alison Falder
36.75 1:16.85 1:58.88 2:39.86

3:12.86 4:04.86 4:40.50 5:28.87
6:04.15 6:53.35 7:29.35 8:17.84
8:59.33 9:40.67 10:20.64 11:00.04

RAC 133 11:51.07Kasey McGerald
38.16 1:18.89 2:03.93 2:46.66

3:32.96 4:16.38 5:03.81 5:47.93
6:35.66 7:19.62 8:06.09 8:49.61
9:35.55 10:18.77 11:04.07 11:51.07
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Girls 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 131 20:02.90Leanna Wall
28.83 1:15.08 1:54.70 2:35.63

3:10.47 3:55.92 4:30.19 5:16.66
5:53.03 6:37.49 7:16.89 7:58.34
8:31.91 9:20.00 9:59.53 10:41.74

11:21.82 12:03.45 12:42.68 13:23.68
13:56.43 14:44.23 15:23.39 16:04.99
16:38.08 17:24.54 18:03.36 18:44.36
19:23.19 20:02.90

RYWC 132 21:01.76Chloe Cummings
31.40 1:17.21 1:58.49 2:39.97

3:14.16 4:03.58 4:38.65 5:27.73
6:00.70 6:51.40 7:24.68 8:14.60
8:47.89 9:39.09 10:18.04 11:03.97

11:39.54 12:29.12 13:05.48 13:56.10
14:32.85 15:22.08 15:59.05 16:48.27
17:24.37 18:15.43 18:47.49 19:41.18
20:15.32 21:01.76

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 131 1:15.46Julia Weiner
36.96 1:15.46

RYWC 142 1:17.53Mary Hufziger
36.32 1:17.53

CPAC 133 1:17.56Kate Brush
37.56 1:17.56

WYW 134 1:17.64Brooke Kelly
37.18 1:17.64

RYWC 135 1:17.99Catie Richmond
38.80 1:17.99

WYW 136 1:18.71Victoria Piacentino
38.79 1:18.71

CPAC 137 1:19.00Dariana Gonzales
37.51 1:19.00

CPAC 148 1:19.31Kellen Carlson
37.99 1:19.31

NCY 149 1:19.40Carolyn Kemp
37.06 1:19.40

CPAC 1310 1:19.47Cassie Maroney
38.16 1:19.47

CPAC 1411 1:19.63Sarah Commaroto
38.19 1:19.63

CPAC 1312 1:19.70Carly Rutledge
38.82 1:19.70

CPAC 1413 1:20.50Samantha Bear
39.59 1:20.50

WYW 1314 1:21.24Arisa Cowe
38.95 1:21.24

WYW 1315 1:21.27Caroline Sargent
38.54 1:21.27

RYWC 1316 1:21.60Jennifer Xiong
38.28 1:21.60

WYW 1417 1:22.01Marisa Patel
39.96 1:22.01

NFAF 1418 1:22.78Ava Fernand
39.07 1:22.78

WYW 1319 1:22.91Ellie Cramer
39.38 1:22.91

WYW 1320 1:23.20Julianna Hume
41.31 1:23.20

RYWC 1321 1:23.55Maddie Neeb
40.76 1:23.55

RAC 1322 1:24.07Sara Hunt
39.87 1:24.07

NCY 1423 1:24.64Isabelle Yee
40.22 1:24.64

CPAC 1424 1:24.89Halle Dantas
40.52 1:24.89

RAC 1325 1:25.22Kasey McGerald
42.04 1:25.22

WYW 1426 1:25.71Emily Walden
41.99 1:25.71

WYW 14*27 1:25.87Natalia Ignatov
41.65 1:25.87

WYW 14*27 1:25.87Olivia Spinosa
41.52 1:25.87

CPAC 1329 1:26.16Beatrice Phillips
38.89 1:26.16

NCY 1330 1:26.45Bridget Haley
40.61 1:26.45

WYW 1331 1:26.75Eleanor Imrie
41.81 1:26.75

WYW 1332 1:27.34Courtney Killeen
41.61 1:27.34

RAC 1433 1:27.75Caroline Dyson
44.31 1:27.75

RYWC 1434 1:27.93Gabby Tamer
40.25 1:27.93

NFAF 1435 1:28.80Tsubomi Poley
43.43 1:28.80

WYW 1436 1:29.41Grace Schaller
41.26 1:29.41

RYWC 1437 1:29.94Rachel Meurer
43.96 1:29.94

NFAF 1338 1:30.18Rachel Thompson
WYW 1439 1:30.26Rachel Blieden

42.39 1:30.26
WYW 1340 1:30.52Alexandra Hackel
WYW 1341 1:30.75Leandra Grantham

43.85 1:30.75
WYW 1342 1:31.68Gabby Kahn

46.23 1:31.68
RAC 1343 1:32.03Catalina Carmona
WYW 1344 1:32.35Becca Lee

45.92 1:32.35
WYW 1345 1:32.54Maddy McCaghey

44.50 1:32.54
WYW 1346 1:32.88Avery Rowland

43.44 1:32.88
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(Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 1347 1:34.23Rachel Li
44.22 1:34.23

WYW 1348 1:35.45Katie Stevenson
46.90 1:35.45

NFAF 1349 1:36.22Hadley Starr
46.48 1:36.22

TDSS 1350 1:38.33Audrey Grello
46.54 1:38.33

WYW 1351 1:38.35Elizabeth Schroppe
49.08 1:38.35

RYWC 1352 1:38.38Catarina Silva
47.32 1:38.38

GYWD 1453 1:38.84Carlyn Marinaccio
47.23 1:38.84

RYWC 1454 1:39.44Muriel Daccache
47.64 1:39.44

NFAF 1355 1:41.19Daniella Wrobel
NFAF 1356 1:41.57Megan Collina

46.99 1:41.57
RYWC 1357 1:43.81Michelle Soto

47.82 1:43.81
WYW 1358 1:45.47Khushi Kapoor

51.54 1:45.47
RYWC 1459 1:48.52Caroline Vivar
WYW 1460 1:50.71Daniela Marquez

53.88 1:50.71
WYW 1361 1:57.66Kennedy Snyder

54.92 1:57.66
NFAF 1362 1:57.81Victoria Salerno

53.87 1:57.81
RYWC 1363 2:05.17Lauren Pearce

1:02.03 2:05.17
RYWC 14--- DQKiersten O'Connor
NFAF 14--- DQCaitlin Mahon

42.96 DQ
WYW 13--- DQPauline Hendricks

46.54 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 141 2:43.30Danah Kern
36.51 1:18.14 2:00.90 2:43.30

WYW 132 2:45.11Victoria Piacentino
38.72 1:22.02 2:03.38 2:45.11

GYWD 133 2:46.09Kate Ennis
38.56 1:20.99 2:03.34 2:46.09

NCY 134 2:46.13Leanna Wall
39.20 1:22.31 2:06.48 2:46.13

NCY 135 2:46.58Audrey Adl
39.02 1:20.60 2:46.58

WYW 136 2:46.63Brooke Kelly
40.34 2:46.63

RYWC 137 2:47.46Jennifer Xiong
38.29 1:21.88 2:04.58 2:47.46

WYW 148 2:47.67Julie Behar
38.38 1:22.55 2:05.35 2:47.67

CPAC 139 2:48.22Dariana Gonzales
39.11 1:23.14 2:05.08 2:48.22

RYWC 1410 2:48.60Mary Hufziger
37.78 1:21.17 2:04.17 2:48.60

CPAC 1411 2:50.33Sarah Commaroto
41.44 1:25.52 2:07.54 2:50.33

CPAC 1312 2:50.68Kate Brush
40.92 1:25.42 2:09.01 2:50.68

WYW 1313 2:50.85Caroline Sargent
39.39 1:24.66 2:07.49 2:50.85

CPAC 1314 2:51.45Cassie Maroney
39.33 1:23.89 2:07.71 2:51.45

RAC 1315 2:52.77Sara Hunt
41.56 1:26.06 2:11.04 2:52.77

CPAC 1416 2:54.22Halle Dantas
41.08 1:26.08 2:54.22

WYW 1417 2:54.88Marisa Patel
41.86 2:11.87 2:54.88

NCY 1418 2:56.50Isabelle Yee
41.06 1:26.45 2:11.28 2:56.50

RAC 1319 2:57.78Emma Brody
41.80 1:26.50 2:13.80 2:57.78

GYWD 1320 2:58.70Lindsay McBurney
42.12 1:28.53 2:13.66 2:58.70

WYW 1321 2:58.75Julianna Hume
41.69 1:28.12 2:13.32 2:58.75

NFAF 1422 2:59.86Ava Fernand
40.67 1:26.78 2:12.44 2:59.86

WYW 1423 2:59.93Olivia Spinosa
43.30 1:28.25 2:14.83 2:59.93

CPAC 1324 3:05.44Beatrice Phillips
40.87 1:29.94 3:05.44

RYWC 1425 3:23.62Gabby Tamer
45.36 1:38.54 2:30.97 3:23.62

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 141 1:25.51Rebekah Lockery
39.41 1:25.51

RAC 132 1:26.38Anna Turner
40.13 1:26.38

WYW 143 1:28.03Catherine Buroker
40.65 1:28.03

CPAC 144 1:28.46Kellen Carlson
42.44 1:28.46

GYWD 135 1:28.65Barbara Malone
39.52 1:28.65

NCY 146 1:29.43Isabelle Yee
41.27 1:29.43

WYW 147 1:30.62Marisa Patel
42.12 1:30.62

WYW 148 1:30.72Olivia Spinosa
42.98 1:30.72

CPAC 139 1:30.85Carly Rutledge
42.31 1:30.85
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(Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 1310 1:30.99Maddie Neeb
41.71 1:30.99

NFAF 1311 1:31.71Daniella Wrobel
42.60 1:31.71

GYWD 1312 1:31.75Julia Merrill
45.24 1:31.75

CPAC 1413 1:32.01Samantha Bear
42.05 1:32.01

RAC 1314 1:32.24Kasey McGerald
41.65 1:32.24

WYW 1315 1:32.84Eleanor Imrie
43.42 1:32.84

WYW 1316 1:33.62Victoria Piacentino
43.62 1:33.62

NFAF 1317 1:34.08Hadley Starr
41.92 1:34.08

RAC 1318 1:35.15Julia Weiner
44.02 1:35.15

NFAF 1319 1:35.95Rachel Thompson
45.93 1:35.95

RAC 1320 1:37.17Emma Brody
RYWC 1421 1:37.43Alison Falder
WYW 1322 1:37.69Courtney Killeen

56.97 1:37.69
WYW 1423 1:38.35Grace Schaller

45.37 1:38.35
WYW 1324 1:38.65Gabby Kahn

46.47 1:38.65
RAC 1425 1:39.02Caroline Dyson

48.01 1:39.02
RAC 1326 1:39.31Sophie Cocking

46.66 1:39.31
NCY 1327 1:39.33Bridget Haley

48.30 1:39.33
NFAF 1428 1:40.23Tsubomi Poley

46.07 1:40.23
WYW 1329 1:40.34Becca Lee

48.01 1:40.34
RYWC 1330 1:40.57Chloe Cummings

46.89 1:40.57
WYW 1431 1:41.23Rachel Blieden

48.44 1:41.23
RYWC 1432 1:41.42Mary Hufziger

45.59 1:41.42
RYWC 1433 1:41.64Rachel Meurer

48.90 1:41.64
WYW 1434 1:41.91Natalia Ignatov
RAC 1335 1:42.02Catalina Carmona

47.81 1:42.02
NCY 1436 1:42.83Carolyn Kemp
RYWC 1437 1:43.72Muriel Daccache

48.82 1:43.72
WYW 1338 1:43.87Arisa Cowe
GYWD 1439 1:44.22Carlyn Marinaccio

48.82 1:44.22

NFAF 1440 1:46.11Caitlin Mahon
47.55 1:46.11

WYW 1341 1:46.21Alexandra Hackel
49.01 1:46.21

WYW 1342 1:46.63Leandra Grantham
WYW 1343 1:47.05Maddy McCaghey
RYWC 1344 1:50.89Rachel Li

49.91 1:50.89
WYW 1345 1:51.29Pauline Hendricks

55.43 1:51.29
GYWD 1346 1:51.66Elizabeth Biederman

51.24 1:51.66
WYW 1347 1:57.38Meghan Cunningham

52.13 1:57.38
WYW 1448 1:59.16Daniela Marquez

57.10 1:59.16
NFAF 1349 2:02.24Megan Collina
RYWC 1350 2:05.04Catarina Silva

58.14 2:05.04
RYWC 1351 2:13.85Lauren Pearce

1:04.44 2:13.85
RYWC 1452 2:22.85Caroline Vivar
WYW 1353 2:28.24Kennedy Snyder
WYW 13--- DQKhushi Kapoor

56.04 DQ
NFAF 14--- DQAva Fernand

52.70 DQ
NFAF 13--- DQAngela Courgi

46.49 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 141 3:02.77Rebekah Lockery
41.15 1:29.63 2:15.18 3:02.77

NCY 132 3:06.65Alexandra Yee
40.36 1:28.35 2:16.54 3:06.65

WYW 143 3:07.25Olivia Spinosa
42.76 1:30.54 2:18.25 3:07.25

WYW 144 3:07.65Catherine Buroker
41.83 1:31.36 2:18.30 3:07.65

WYW 145 3:09.47Marisa Patel
42.96 1:32.49 2:20.11 3:09.47

CPAC 146 3:09.76Kellen Carlson
43.06 1:31.57 2:21.23 3:09.76

CPAC 137 3:10.29Allison Brea
44.24 1:32.36 2:23.08 3:10.29

RAC 138 3:11.69Anna Turner
42.70 1:33.15 2:22.57 3:11.69

CPAC 149 3:11.88Samantha Bear
44.48 1:32.72 2:22.72 3:11.88

NCY 1410 3:13.56Isabelle Yee
42.15 1:31.72 2:21.72 3:13.56

CPAC 1311 3:16.78Carly Rutledge
45.96 1:33.62 2:27.15 3:16.78

RAC 1312 3:19.36Kasey McGerald
43.08 1:35.64 2:26.32 3:19.36
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(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 1313 3:21.35Sara Hunt
48.01 1:39.11 2:31.21 3:21.35

NFAF 1314 3:21.41Rachel Thompson
44.80 1:36.88 2:28.85 3:21.41

WYW 1315 3:21.83Eleanor Imrie
45.44 1:38.63 2:29.16 3:21.83

NFAF 1316 3:22.94Daniella Wrobel
46.47 1:38.47 2:31.81 3:22.94

RYWC 1317 3:25.23Maddie Neeb
44.99 1:39.00 2:31.27 3:25.23

NFAF 1418 3:29.96Tsubomi Poley
46.93 1:43.03 2:35.46 3:29.96

NFAF 1319 3:30.99Hadley Starr
45.91 1:40.45 2:35.34 3:30.99

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 131 1:11.70Kate Brush
34.38 1:11.70

RAC 132 1:14.53Moira Lee
33.13 1:14.53

NCY 13*3 1:15.06Bridget Haley
34.06 1:15.06

CPAC 13*3 1:15.06Cassie Maroney
34.15 1:15.06

WYW 135 1:15.69Caroline Sargent
36.30 1:15.69

WYW 136 1:16.12Victoria Piacentino
37.30 1:16.12

NCY 137 1:16.49Amanda Conte
35.43 1:16.49

CPAC 148 1:18.79Sarah Jane Bennett
35.60 1:18.79

WYW 139 1:19.33Arisa Cowe
36.15 1:19.33

RAC 1310 1:19.82Anna Turner
36.31 1:19.82

RYWC 1411 1:20.36Alison Falder
35.72 1:20.36

WYW 1312 1:20.78Courtney Killeen
37.28 1:20.78

NCY 1313 1:21.92Audrey Adl
36.90 1:21.92

WYW 1414 1:23.44Grace Schaller
37.71 1:23.44

CPAC 1415 1:24.24Halle Dantas
40.85 1:24.24

RYWC 1316 1:25.66Catie Richmond
39.60 1:25.66

RAC 1317 1:27.75Sara Hunt
38.86 1:27.75

WYW 1318 1:28.05Maddy McCaghey
43.33 1:28.05

NCY 1319 1:29.01Alexandra Yee
37.05 1:29.01

WYW 1320 1:29.57Katie Stevenson
41.94 1:29.57

NFAF 1321 1:30.89Megan Collina
38.86 1:30.89

NFAF 1322 1:32.21Rachel Thompson
41.69 1:32.21

WYW 1323 1:32.45Ellie Cramer
42.84 1:32.45

WYW 1424 1:33.02Rachel Blieden
41.37 1:33.02

WYW 1425 1:33.28Marisa Patel
41.27 1:33.28

WYW 1326 1:33.94Alexandra Hackel
40.77 1:33.94

RYWC 1427 1:35.65Rachel Meurer
41.53 1:35.65

WYW 1328 1:38.23Avery Rowland
43.34 1:38.23

RYWC 1329 1:39.80Rachel Li
44.63 1:39.80

WYW 1330 1:40.35Becca Lee
46.87 1:40.35

WYW 1331 1:40.81Pauline Hendricks
44.71 1:40.81

WYW 1332 1:40.94Elizabeth Schroppe
46.57 1:40.94

RYWC 1433 1:41.38Gabby Tamer
45.06 1:41.38

RYWC 1434 1:45.10Kiersten O'Connor
45.17 1:45.10

RYWC 1335 1:47.40Michelle Soto
47.36 1:47.40

RYWC 1336 1:47.94Catarina Silva
48.87 1:47.94

RYWC 1337 2:08.08Lauren Pearce
55.96 2:08.08

CPAC 14--- DQChristina Chao
38.31 DQ

NFAF 14--- DQCaitlin Mahon
40.39 DQ

RAC 13--- DNFEmma Brody

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 131 2:56.51Amanda Conte
37.84 1:21.26 2:09.73 2:56.51

RAC 132 3:01.19Jenna Budicini
37.44 1:22.96 2:10.35 3:01.19

NCY 133 3:01.50Bridget Haley
36.74 1:23.88 2:12.57 3:01.50

WYW 134 3:04.59Arisa Cowe
39.15 1:25.72 2:16.83 3:04.59

WYW 135 3:08.39Courtney Killeen
39.61 1:27.52 2:17.35 3:08.39

NCY 136 3:08.46Audrey Adl
37.24 1:25.00 2:15.28 3:08.46
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(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 137 3:12.24Sara Hunt
39.44 1:30.81 2:20.44 3:12.24

WYW 138 3:17.09Julianna Hume
40.61 1:29.49 2:21.65 3:17.09

NFAF 149 3:34.92Tsubomi Poley
40.32 1:33.92 2:34.12 3:34.92

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 141 2:42.98Catherine Buroker
35.99 1:19.48 2:06.90 2:42.98

CPAC 132 2:43.55Catherine Hamilton
34.43 1:16.09 2:06.38 2:43.55

CPAC 133 2:43.97Lilly Clisham
33.21 1:15.32 2:06.64 2:43.97

WYW 134 2:45.24Caroline Sargent
35.35 1:18.06 2:08.32 2:45.24

CPAC 135 2:45.83Brighid Lewis
35.59 1:20.59 2:07.88 2:45.83

CPAC 136 2:46.63Cassie Maroney
35.57 1:19.01 2:08.85 2:46.63

NCY 137 2:47.26Isabel Anbar
38.17 1:20.01 2:09.84 2:47.26

CPAC 148 2:47.53Rebekah Lockery
35.92 1:22.70 2:09.70 2:47.53

WYW 149 2:48.02Julie Behar
37.13 1:18.76 2:10.63 2:48.02

RAC 1310 2:48.20Anna Turner
37.12 2:48.20

NCY 1411 2:48.48Isabelle Yee
36.24 1:21.56 2:08.67 2:48.48

CPAC 1312 2:48.77Kate Brush
35.12 1:19.91 2:11.75 2:48.77

CPAC 1313 2:49.41Allison Brea
37.74 1:24.18 2:11.24 2:49.41

RAC 1314 2:50.31Julia Weiner
34.44 1:18.75 2:10.75 2:50.31

WYW 1315 2:50.88Brooke Kelly
36.55 1:23.11 2:13.37 2:50.88

CPAC 1416 2:51.04Kellen Carlson
38.08 1:21.42 2:13.06 2:51.04

NCY 1417 2:51.12Carolyn Kemp
34.83 1:19.35 2:13.87 2:51.12

RYWC 1318 2:52.05Jennifer Xiong
36.44 1:19.04 2:15.59 2:52.05

CPAC 1419 2:52.55Samantha Bear
39.20 1:21.84 2:11.11 2:52.55

CPAC 1420 2:52.90Sarah Commaroto
36.62 1:24.04 2:12.91 2:52.90

WYW 1421 2:53.73Emily Walden
37.97 1:25.91 2:16.44 2:53.73

CPAC 1322 2:54.08Dariana Gonzales
35.16 1:20.25 2:14.65 2:54.08

WYW 1423 2:55.69Olivia Spinosa
39.61 1:26.20 2:15.83 2:55.69

CPAC 1324 2:55.78Carly Rutledge
37.64 1:24.57 2:14.39 2:55.78

NCY 1325 2:56.11Alexandra Yee
39.26 2:56.11

WYW 1326 2:56.37Courtney Killeen
38.43 1:26.16 2:17.04 2:56.37

CPAC 1427 2:56.61Halle Dantas
37.75 1:23.90 2:16.59 2:56.61

GYWD 1328 3:03.81Lindsay McBurney
40.87 1:26.93 3:03.81

GYWD 1429 3:05.14Emma Himes
42.88 1:32.56 2:22.93 3:05.14

CPAC 1430 3:05.77Christina Chao
37.79 1:30.59 3:05.77

RYWC 1431 3:13.32Gabby Tamer
40.10 1:33.35 2:28.19 3:13.32

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:03.72RAC
1) Jenna Budicini 13 2) Anna Turner 13
3) Moira Lee 13 4) Katie Nejati 14

1:01.95 2:03.72
A2 2:05.95WYW

1) Noranoel Nolan 14 2) Emily Walden 14
3) Julie Behar 14 4) Catherine Buroker 14

29.26 1:03.88 2:05.95
A3 2:06.05NCY

1) Leanna Wall 13 2) Carolyn Kemp 14
3) Audrey Adl 13 4) Alexandra Yee 13

A4 2:11.03RAC
1) Julia Weiner 13 2) Sara Hunt 13
3) Kasey McGerald 13 4) Emma Brody 13

1:08.05 2:11.03
B5 2:11.27WYW

1) Brooke Kelly 13 2) Julianna Hume 13
3) Caroline Sargent 13 4) Courtney Killeen 13

30.32 1:05.18 2:11.27
C6 2:18.63WYW

1) Marisa Patel 14 2) Olivia Spinosa 14
3) Natalia Ignatov 14 4) Grace Schaller 14

1:11.20 2:18.63
A7 2:19.96NFAF

1) Ava Fernand 14 2) Tsubomi Poley 14
3) Hadley Starr 13 4) Rachel Thompson 13

1:08.54 2:19.96
D8 2:33.73WYW

1) Maddy McCaghey 13 2) Elizabeth Schroppe 13
3) Ellie Cramer 13 4) Leandra Grantham 13

1:24.41 2:33.73
E--- DQWYW

1) Kennedy Snyder 13 2) Katie Stevenson 13
3) Daniela Marquez 14 4) Khushi Kapoor 13

1:21.67 DQ
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Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.42NCY
1) Isabel Anbar 13 2) Alexandra Yee 13
3) Bridget Haley 13 4) Carolyn Kemp 14

B2 2:21.90RAC
1) Moira Lee 13 2) Anna Turner 13
3) Emma Brody 13 4) Katie Nejati 14

A3 2:24.69WYW
1) Julie Behar 14 2) Noranoel Nolan 14
3) Catherine Buroker 14 4) Emily Walden 14

B4 2:29.30WYW
1) Brooke Kelly 13 2) Marisa Patel 14
3) Courtney Killeen 13 4) Julianna Hume 13

A5 2:30.05RAC
1) Julia Weiner 13 2) Kasey McGerald 13
3) Sara Hunt 13 4) Jenna Budicini 13

C6 2:31.32WYW
1) Caroline Sargent 13 2) Olivia Spinosa 14
3) Arisa Cowe 13 4) Natalia Ignatov 14

A7 2:39.76NFAF
1) Megan Collina 13 2) Angela Courgi 13
3) Caitlin Mahon 14 4) Daniella Wrobel 13

D8 2:41.41WYW
1) Gabby Kahn 13 2) Eleanor Imrie 13
3) Grace Schaller 14 4) Rachel Blieden 14

E9 2:45.70WYW
1) Alexandra Hackel 13 2) Becca Lee 13
3) Pauline Hendricks 13 4) Avery Rowland 13

B10 2:46.25NFAF
1) Ava Fernand 14 2) Rachel Thompson 13
3) Hadley Starr 13 4) Tsubomi Poley 14

Girls 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 161 28.79Riley Ennis
CPAC 152 28.97Kelly Cattano
CPAC 163 29.20Sabrina Lamhaouar
CPAC 154 29.67Isabel Blaze
RYWC 165 29.89Brianna Wurst
WYW 166 29.91Samantha Florio
WYW 177 30.10Brittany Pond
RAC 158 30.38Hayley Snyder
CPAC 169 30.44Becca Maroney
NCY 1510 30.61Catherine Gorey
GYWD 1611 30.80Farrah Frattaroli
WYW 1612 30.81Patty Kohn
WYW 1513 30.94Sammi Werner
WYW 1614 31.23Divya Ganugapati
RYWC 1515 31.35Caroline Beal
WYW 1616 31.38Victoria Fletcher
WYW 1617 31.72Kathryn Cunningham
CPAC 1818 31.90Phoebe Pohl
CPAC 1619 32.24Alona Gentry
RYWC 1520 32.27Celia Weinstein
NFAF 1721 32.32Natalie Deleon
NFAF 1622 32.41Sofia Licht

RAC 1623 32.80Rachel Zeolla
NFAF 1724 32.89Rachel Peet
WYW 1525 32.91Aubrey Chang
RYWC 1626 33.32Leanna Murphy
RYWC 1527 33.35Bibi Phadnis
WYW 1628 33.37Sapir Shoshan
NFAF 1529 33.53Jill Leahy
WYW 1730 33.64Brianna Zappulla
WYW 1731 33.70Ilana Berger
CPAC 1532 33.78Rachel Goldblum
WYW 1533 33.84Stephanie Xie
RAC 1534 34.46Nicole Greene
RAC 1535 35.62Haley Greene
WYW 1736 35.63Kim Green
RYWC 1537 35.83Kayla Downs
RYWC 1638 37.02Carly Palicz

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 151 1:02.99Kelly Cattano
30.10 1:02.99

CPAC 162 1:03.03Belle Stobbie
30.05 1:03.03

CPAC 163 1:05.37Becca Maroney
31.54 1:05.37

CPAC 154 1:05.40Isabel Blaze
32.13 1:05.40

WYW 175 1:06.42Brittany Pond
32.48 1:06.42

WYW 166 1:06.72Patty Kohn
32.52 1:06.72

GYWD 177 1:06.73Grace Isford
31.70 1:06.73

RYWC 168 1:06.85Brianna Wurst
31.09 1:06.85

WYW 169 1:07.19Samantha Florio
32.97 1:07.19

RYWC 1510 1:07.46Caroline Beal
32.22 1:07.46

WYW 1611 1:08.27Divya Ganugapati
33.71 1:08.27

GYWD 1612 1:08.44Farrah Frattaroli
32.36 1:08.44

WYW 1513 1:08.60Sammi Werner
33.56 1:08.60

WYW 1514 1:08.98Renee Varga
32.31 1:08.98

CPAC 1815 1:09.45Phoebe Pohl
33.08 1:09.45

CPAC 1516 1:09.50Rachel Goldblum
32.71 1:09.50

CPAC 1617 1:10.22Alona Gentry
33.41 1:10.22

NFAF 1718 1:10.33Natalie Deleon
33.16 1:10.33

WYW 1619 1:10.92Victoria Fletcher
32.86 1:10.92
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(Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 1620 1:11.69Sofia Licht
33.82 1:11.69

RYWC 1521 1:11.91Bibi Phadnis
34.94 1:11.91

RYWC 1522 1:12.09Celia Weinstein
33.60 1:12.09

WYW 1623 1:12.86Kathryn Cunningham
33.72 1:12.86

WYW 1524 1:12.96Aubrey Chang
33.87 1:12.96

WYW 1725 1:13.80Ilana Berger
36.05 1:13.80

RYWC 1626 1:14.32Leanna Murphy
35.01 1:14.32

WYW 1727 1:14.55Megan Contarino
35.43 1:14.55

NFAF 1528 1:14.88Jill Leahy
34.98 1:14.88

WYW 1729 1:15.04Brianna Zappulla
34.59 1:15.04

RAC 1530 1:15.67Nicole Greene
35.71 1:15.67

WYW 1731 1:16.50Kim Green
35.32 1:16.50

RYWC 1532 1:19.80Kayla Downs
37.51 1:19.80

RAC 1533 1:20.69Haley Greene
37.44 1:20.69

RYWC 1634 1:26.03Carly Palicz
39.97 1:26.03

NCY 1535 1:29.61Maddie Smith
28.53 1:29.61

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 151 2:16.49Kelly Cattano
32.18 1:07.65 1:42.32 2:16.49

CPAC 162 2:18.07Belle Stobbie
32.25 1:07.69 1:42.76 2:18.07

WYW 163 2:18.89Patty Kohn
32.35 1:06.72 1:43.27 2:18.89

CPAC 154 2:21.18Isabel Blaze
32.69 1:08.43 1:44.80 2:21.18

CPAC 165 2:21.55Sabrina Lamhaouar
34.05 1:11.08 1:46.50 2:21.55

CPAC 156 2:22.42Britt Banker
32.59 1:08.77 1:44.96 2:22.42

WYW 167 2:23.87Divya Ganugapati
33.52 1:11.12 1:47.27 2:23.87

WYW 158 2:24.02Sammi Werner
33.40 1:10.49 1:47.10 2:24.02

GYWD 179 2:24.63Grace Isford
34.07 1:09.59 1:48.33 2:24.63

RYWC 1610 2:25.89Lauren Paul
34.16 1:10.77 1:49.00 2:25.89

NCY 1511 2:25.95Catherine Gorey
33.30 1:11.42 1:48.68 2:25.95

WYW 1612 2:26.08Cameron Gurley
33.51 1:11.40 1:48.45 2:26.08

WYW 1713 2:27.00Brittany Pond
33.37 1:11.43 1:49.29 2:27.00

WYW 1514 2:27.53Megan Lafond
33.73 1:11.07 1:48.90 2:27.53

WYW 1515 2:28.10Aubrey Chang
33.88 1:11.89 1:50.79 2:28.10

WYW 1616 2:28.14Samantha Florio
33.33 1:11.84 1:49.65 2:28.14

RYWC 1517 2:30.71Celia Weinstein
34.83 1:13.49 1:52.71 2:30.71

WYW 1618 2:33.32Victoria Fletcher
33.71 1:12.52 1:52.37 2:33.32

RYWC 15--- DQCaroline Beal
34.25 1:11.03 1:49.81 DQ

Girls 15-18 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 161 10:17.57Patty Kohn
31.60 1:13.95 1:52.96 2:32.53

3:11.37 3:50.36 4:29.04 5:08.08
5:47.48 6:26.69 7:05.54 7:45.39
8:21.58 9:03.40 9:33.90 10:17.57

RYWC 152 10:35.30Celia Weinstein
36.52 1:14.64 1:54.32 2:34.22

3:15.01 3:55.40 4:29.95 5:15.99
5:56.94 6:37.01 7:12.35 7:58.32
8:32.64 9:18.46 9:54.49 10:35.30

RYWC 153 10:35.43Ali Bowers
34.22 1:16.10 1:49.80 2:36.25

3:11.64 3:57.68 4:36.90 5:18.61
5:53.93 6:39.43 7:19.91 7:59.11
8:34.18 9:18.49 9:57.88 10:35.43

WYW 164 10:36.12Divya Ganugapati
35.03 1:14.98 1:48.19 2:34.45

3:13.24 3:54.16 4:33.43 5:14.67
5:54.14 6:35.55 7:14.94 7:55.99
8:35.28 9:16.86 9:56.15 10:36.12

WYW 155 10:49.26Megan Lafond
36.17 1:16.93 1:57.04 2:38.64

3:19.04 4:01.07 4:42.16 5:24.38
6:05.10 6:46.68 7:27.07 8:08.22
8:48.37 9:29.80 10:09.76 10:49.26
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Girls 15-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 161 19:43.76Lauren Paul
34.56 1:14.26 1:53.38 2:33.60

3:08.79 3:53.65 4:32.90 5:12.77
5:51.90 6:31.87 7:09.45 7:50.64
8:29.89 9:09.62 9:48.88 10:28.62

11:08.37 11:48.27 12:23.16 13:08.24
13:47.63 14:28.14 14:57.59 15:47.90
16:27.46 17:08.17 17:47.31 18:27.08
19:05.61 19:43.76

NCY 152 19:57.07Catherine Gorey
35.85 1:16.84 1:49.68 2:38.60

3:19.26 4:00.34 4:37.20 5:21.53
5:58.29 6:41.95 7:21.33 8:01.81
8:41.08 9:21.75 10:01.03 10:41.16

11:20.77 12:01.21 12:40.41 13:20.80
14:00.04 14:40.38 15:19.95 16:00.68
16:40.23 17:20.68 17:59.74 18:39.94
19:06.16 19:57.07

WYW 153 20:26.90Megan Lafond
36.82 1:16.29 1:57.91 2:38.36

3:19.79 4:00.08 4:41.79 5:22.23
6:03.30 6:43.61 7:25.06 8:05.92
8:47.54 9:27.79 10:09.41 10:49.83

11:31.90 12:12.66 12:54.50 13:35.39
14:17.76 14:59.20 15:41.32 16:22.56
17:04.50 17:45.71 18:27.50 19:07.74
19:49.46 20:26.90

WYW 164 20:31.28Patty Kohn
34.56 1:14.03 1:45.83 2:32.94

3:08.32 3:53.28 4:32.74 5:13.54
5:49.66 6:32.74 7:09.37 7:51.97
8:28.62 9:12.18 9:51.90 10:33.79

11:13.68 11:55.83 12:34.11 13:18.96
13:55.45 14:43.90 15:26.84 16:11.42
16:49.89 17:39.45 18:16.03 19:06.98
19:49.07 20:31.28

RYWC 155 20:53.00Celia Weinstein
31.63 1:15.74 1:54.95 2:36.89

3:17.28 3:58.94 4:36.03 5:21.55
5:58.66 6:42.52 7:17.37 8:05.08
8:43.37 9:28.64 10:10.45 10:53.39

11:29.16 12:19.71 13:01.65 13:46.27
14:28.08 15:12.94 15:54.40 16:38.51
17:21.22 18:05.15 18:43.15 19:30.07
20:09.03 20:53.00

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 151 1:14.64Sammi Werner
35.69 1:14.64

RYWC 152 1:14.91Caroline Beal
35.60 1:14.91

NCY 153 1:16.00Catherine Gorey
37.45 1:16.00

RAC 154 1:17.09Hayley Snyder
36.49 1:17.09

WYW 175 1:17.29Brittany Pond
38.40 1:17.29

WYW 166 1:17.35Cameron Gurley
37.21 1:17.35

WYW 167 1:17.83Divya Ganugapati
36.21 1:17.83

RYWC 168 1:19.17Lauren Paul
38.07 1:19.17

CPAC 159 1:21.05Rachel Goldblum
38.54 1:21.05

RAC 16*10 1:21.06Rachel Zeolla
38.26 1:21.06

WYW 15*10 1:21.06Renee Varga
38.44 1:21.06

WYW 1712 1:21.86Megan Contarino
39.64 1:21.86

WYW 1513 1:22.95Megan Lafond
39.27 1:22.95

NFAF 1614 1:23.14Sofia Licht
41.62 1:23.14

CPAC 1615 1:23.76Alona Gentry
40.86 1:23.76

NFAF 1716 1:24.11Natalie Deleon
40.16 1:24.11

WYW 1717 1:24.87Kim Green
41.73 1:24.87

WYW 1718 1:24.96Brianna Zappulla
41.59 1:24.96

RYWC 1619 1:25.44Leanna Murphy
41.14 1:25.44

WYW 1520 1:26.57Aubrey Chang
42.71 1:26.57

RYWC 1521 1:26.76Bibi Phadnis
41.81 1:26.76

NFAF 1522 1:28.23Jill Leahy
42.11 1:28.23

RAC 1523 1:32.67Haley Greene
44.30 1:32.67

WYW 1724 1:32.99Ilana Berger
45.38 1:32.99

RYWC 1525 1:38.45Kayla Downs
41.81 1:38.45

RYWC 1626 1:39.86Carly Palicz
47.41 1:39.86

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 161 2:42.55Sabrina Lamhaouar
38.55 1:19.91 2:00.98 2:42.55

WYW 162 2:42.73Divya Ganugapati
37.66 1:18.04 2:00.53 2:42.73

CPAC 153 2:42.92Britt Banker
37.37 1:19.17 2:42.92

RAC 154 2:43.15Hayley Snyder
37.77 1:20.09 2:01.23 2:43.15
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(Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 165 2:45.93Lauren Paul
38.51 1:21.64 2:03.50 2:45.93

WYW 166 2:46.98Cameron Gurley
38.56 1:21.24 2:04.19 2:46.98

WYW 177 2:48.71Brittany Pond
40.57 1:21.48 2:48.71

GYWD 168 2:48.89Farrah Frattaroli
38.24 1:21.61 2:04.41 2:48.89

CPAC 159 2:51.55Rachel Goldblum
39.76 1:23.05 2:06.09 2:51.55

WYW 1510 2:51.74Megan Lafond
41.31 1:23.27 2:09.61 2:51.74

NCY 1511 2:51.79Maddie Smith
40.99 1:24.24 2:09.18 2:51.79

WYW 1712 2:55.73Kim Green
40.80 1:24.99 2:09.99 2:55.73

CPAC 1613 2:56.02Alona Gentry
40.80 1:27.28 2:11.19 2:56.02

WYW 1514 2:57.97Aubrey Chang
42.61 1:29.13 2:13.38 2:57.97

RYWC 1615 2:58.75Leanna Murphy
43.98 1:28.98 2:14.32 2:58.75

WYW 1616 3:04.12Kathryn Cunningham
43.27 1:31.73 2:17.39 3:04.12

NFAF 1517 3:05.05Jill Leahy
43.07 1:30.69 3:05.05

WYW 15--- DQStephanie Xie
45.30 1:34.34 DQ

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 151 1:27.42Britt Banker
41.29 1:27.42

RYWC 152 1:29.09Ali Bowers
41.63 1:29.09

WYW 163 1:30.18Kathryn Cunningham
43.84 1:30.18

CPAC 154 1:31.29Rachel Goldblum
WYW 165 1:32.15Sapir Shoshan

42.63 1:32.15
RAC 166 1:34.43Rachel Zeolla
WYW 167 1:35.18Victoria Fletcher

42.40 1:35.18
WYW 178 1:39.74Ilana Berger

47.85 1:39.74
NCY 159 1:41.20Maddie Smith

44.82 1:41.20
NFAF 1510 1:41.74Jill Leahy

46.49 1:41.74
RAC 1511 1:41.86Nicole Greene
WYW 1712 1:42.02Kim Green

50.30 1:42.02
RYWC 1613 1:42.14Leanna Murphy

47.32 1:42.14

RYWC 1514 1:44.61Kayla Downs
49.20 1:44.61

RYWC 1615 1:44.82Carly Palicz
48.01 1:44.82

RYWC 1516 1:45.14Bibi Phadnis
50.77 1:45.14

RAC 1517 1:46.89Haley Greene
49.90 1:46.89

WYW 1718 1:47.74Brianna Zappulla
49.99 1:47.74

NFAF 17--- DQRachel Peet
46.80 DQ

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 161 2:58.68Sabrina Lamhaouar
41.65 1:28.35 2:12.48 2:58.68

RYWC 152 3:08.97Ali Bowers
41.82 1:30.39 2:18.22 3:08.97

WYW 163 3:10.41Kathryn Cunningham
43.76 1:32.23 2:21.68 3:10.41

GYWD 174 3:13.83Grace Isford
41.94 1:31.76 2:21.50 3:13.83

CPAC 155 3:17.49Rachel Goldblum
42.87 1:32.93 2:24.25 3:17.49

RAC 156 3:34.64Nicole Greene
47.77 1:43.31 2:37.76 3:34.64

CPAC 15--- DQBritt Banker
41.71 1:29.78 2:14.47 DQ

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 161 1:10.72Belle Stobbie
32.55 1:10.72

CPAC 152 1:10.75Kelly Cattano
33.39 1:10.75

CPAC 163 1:11.38Becca Maroney
33.33 1:11.38

RAC 164 1:13.76Rachel Zeolla
34.33 1:13.76

RAC 155 1:15.99Hayley Snyder
34.42 1:15.99

CPAC 186 1:16.48Phoebe Pohl
34.70 1:16.48

RYWC 157 1:16.74Ali Bowers
36.84 1:16.74

NFAF 168 1:17.26Sofia Licht
35.76 1:17.26

NFAF 179 1:18.18Natalie Deleon
35.51 1:18.18

WYW 1510 1:19.98Renee Varga
36.88 1:19.98

RAC 1511 1:21.01Nicole Greene
36.72 1:21.01

GYWD 1612 1:22.08Farrah Frattaroli
36.10 1:22.08



Wesleyan University / CT Swimming - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:09 AM  8/1/2014  Page 13
CT 2014 Reg'l Champs 13/18 RYWC_Rev080114, Sanction #: L145-49E

July 18-20, 2014 - Brookfield, CT
Results

(Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 1613 1:22.43Alona Gentry
37.13 1:22.43

WYW 1614 1:23.68Victoria Fletcher
37.29 1:23.68

WYW 1615 1:24.14Kathryn Cunningham
37.94 1:24.14

NCY 1516 1:25.77Maddie Smith
36.72 1:25.77

RYWC 1517 1:26.39Bibi Phadnis
41.51 1:26.39

WYW 1718 1:26.46Kim Green
41.16 1:26.46

NFAF 1519 1:26.76Jill Leahy
40.75 1:26.76

WYW 1720 1:28.50Brianna Zappulla
38.15 1:28.50

WYW 1721 1:31.10Megan Contarino
42.01 1:31.10

WYW 1722 1:31.96Ilana Berger
41.03 1:31.96

RYWC 1623 1:34.27Leanna Murphy
43.98 1:34.27

RAC 1524 1:35.17Haley Greene
41.74 1:35.17

RYWC 1525 1:46.15Kayla Downs
47.74 1:46.15

RYWC 1626 1:51.36Carly Palicz
54.70 1:51.36

WYW 16--- DQSamantha Florio
36.44 DQ

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 151 2:41.66Isabel Blaze
33.69 1:13.84 1:57.06 2:41.66

RYWC 152 2:53.66Ali Bowers
35.50 1:18.61 2:05.28 2:53.66

NFAF 173 2:59.73Natalie Deleon
36.01 1:20.91 2:08.20 2:59.73

NFAF 164 3:02.21Sofia Licht
39.89 1:28.86 2:15.89 3:02.21

RAC 155 3:03.57Nicole Greene
38.60 1:25.07 2:13.28 3:03.57

WYW 156 3:07.18Renee Varga
40.48 1:26.25 2:16.59 3:07.18

WYW 157 3:14.29Stephanie Xie
40.25 1:29.82 2:20.33 3:14.29

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 151 2:34.47Kelly Cattano
32.20 1:13.44 1:58.90 2:34.47

CPAC 162 2:38.18Becca Maroney
33.36 1:11.64 2:02.00 2:38.18

CPAC 153 2:38.91Britt Banker
34.68 1:14.71 2:03.26 2:38.91

CPAC 164 2:41.65Belle Stobbie
35.27 2:05.91 2:41.65

CPAC 155 2:42.49Isabel Blaze
34.09 1:18.35 2:05.94 2:42.49

WYW 156 2:43.65Sammi Werner
36.06 1:17.00 2:06.88 2:43.65

NCY 157 2:44.64Catherine Gorey
34.68 1:17.54 2:06.68 2:44.64

GYWD 168 2:45.93Riley Ennis
35.16 1:20.87 2:07.17 2:45.93

RAC 159 2:47.51Hayley Snyder
34.72 1:18.56 2:09.83 2:47.51

WYW 1610 2:48.11Samantha Florio
WYW 1511 2:49.77Renee Varga

36.28 1:22.24 2:12.81 2:49.77
WYW 1712 2:50.15Brittany Pond

35.63 1:20.09 2:12.49 2:50.15
RYWC 1613 2:50.22Lauren Paul

34.99 1:20.07 2:11.30 2:50.22
NFAF 1714 2:55.30Natalie Deleon

36.56 1:21.08 2:16.69 2:55.30
GYWD 1615 2:57.03Farrah Frattaroli

36.97 1:20.11 2:12.94 2:57.03
CPAC 1616 2:59.98Alona Gentry

37.78 1:22.47 2:17.54 2:59.98

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.82WYW
1) Brittany Pond 17 2) Divya Ganugapati 16
3) Sammi Werner 15 4) Cameron Gurley 16

28.77 1:02.74 2:07.82
B2 2:09.82WYW

1) Samantha Florio 16 2) Megan Contarino 17
3) Victoria Fletcher 16 4) Aubrey Chang 15

29.21 1:04.81 2:09.82
A3 2:16.83RAC

1) Hayley Snyder 15 2) Haley Greene 15
3) Rachel Zeolla 16 4) Nicole Greene 15

1:08.12 2:16.83
C4 2:19.85WYW

1) Renee Varga 15 2) Kim Green 17
3) Ilana Berger 17 4) Brianna Zappulla 17

1:11.05 2:19.85

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.81WYW
1) Patty Kohn 16 2) Samantha Florio 16
3) Cameron Gurley 16 4) Brittany Pond 17

B2 2:28.34WYW
1) Divya Ganugapati 16 2) Renee Varga 15
3) Kathryn Cunningham 16 4) Aubrey Chang 15

C3 2:35.38WYW
1) Kim Green 17 2) Victoria Fletcher 16
3) Stephanie Xie 15 4) Megan Lafond 15
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(Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 2:37.91NFAF
1) Natalie Deleon 17 2) Rachel Peet 17
3) Sofia Licht 16 4) Jill Leahy 15

A--- DQRAC
1) Hayley Snyder 15 2) Haley Greene 15
3) Rachel Zeolla 16 4) Nicole Greene 15

Boys 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 10:11.11Nicholas Falder
33.76 1:11.42 1:48.78 2:28.11

3:06.44 3:46.16 4:24.54 5:03.86
5:35.47 6:22.07 7:00.26 7:39.35
8:17.68 8:56.84 9:34.16 10:11.11

CPAC 132 10:32.27Luke Buttenwieser
35.38 1:16.35 1:56.09 2:37.11

3:16.40 3:57.58 4:36.54 5:17.83
5:57.50 6:38.53 7:18.16 7:58.94
8:37.42 9:17.38 9:55.32 10:32.27

WYW 143 10:35.57Blake Rainey
35.20 1:17.59 1:58.46 2:39.24

3:18.17 3:59.83 4:40.01 5:21.17
6:00.65 6:41.33 7:20.89 8:01.18
8:39.60 9:19.55 9:58.13 10:35.57

Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 19:57.08Nicholas Falder
33.33 1:12.31 1:49.03 2:30.83

3:09.99 3:50.82 4:29.81 5:11.54
5:49.27 6:32.61 7:09.36 7:53.47
8:28.38 9:14.11 9:49.80 10:33.80

11:11.57 11:54.28 12:32.72 13:16.36
13:57.01 14:38.16 15:15.02 15:59.85
16:38.87 17:22.37 17:59.55 18:39.82
19:16.78 19:57.08

CPAC 132 21:19.68Luke Buttenwieser
39.09 1:20.60 2:04.67 2:46.25

3:30.48 4:12.75 4:57.99 5:40.57
6:25.35 7:08.32 7:52.19 8:34.04
9:18.21 10:00.28 10:44.79 11:27.43

12:12.80 12:54.95 13:39.78 14:22.21
15:05.59 15:46.88 16:30.86 17:12.58
17:56.83 18:37.13 19:19.79 19:59.19
20:41.63 21:19.68

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 141 2:41.46Luke Stewart
38.15 1:20.64 2:01.15 2:41.46

WYW 132 2:42.87Tim Joyce
37.16 1:20.12 2:01.20 2:42.87

RAC 133 2:44.74Jimmy Dematteo
36.76 1:19.73 2:02.04 2:44.74

WYW 134 2:44.85Richard Nolan
40.51 2:06.37 2:44.85

CPAC 145 2:45.26Patrick King
38.06 1:21.60 2:04.36 2:45.26

NCY 136 2:46.82Mateo Roldan
39.45 1:21.79 2:05.53 2:46.82

WYW 137 2:50.67Ryan Looney
40.58 2:50.67

NCY 138 2:51.86Karl Wadleigh
39.16 1:23.80 2:07.69 2:51.86

RYWC 139 2:52.53Nicholas Falder
39.81 1:23.08 2:08.86 2:52.53

WYW 1410 2:53.76Blake Rainey
40.86 1:25.64 2:09.70 2:53.76

NCY 1311 2:56.62Richard Ettinger
40.75 1:27.10 2:11.41 2:56.62

CPAC 1312 2:57.42Kevin Zyskowski
41.04 1:26.77 2:11.48 2:57.42

WYW 1313 3:04.52Ryan Frankel
42.00 1:27.92 2:16.88 3:04.52

TDSS 1414 3:06.91David Lawrence
43.77 1:34.01 2:22.07 3:06.91

RAC 1315 3:13.32Sterling Mosley
42.38 1:31.93 3:13.32

RAC 1316 3:23.40Austin Kim
46.12 1:38.24 2:30.40 3:23.40

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 3:05.36Spencer McLean
41.38 1:30.46 2:16.94 3:05.36

CPAC 132 3:06.46Cole Pierce
41.89 1:31.25 2:17.82 3:06.46

CPAC 143 3:06.84Kyle Lumsden
41.93 1:31.73 2:18.83 3:06.84

WYW 134 3:07.77Dylan Flanagan
43.89 1:31.94 2:20.43 3:07.77

WYW 145 3:08.03Albert Wei
42.18 1:31.08 2:19.19 3:08.03

RYWC 146 3:08.80Dj Simmons
40.89 1:30.81 2:18.99 3:08.80

WYW 137 3:08.97Brandon Berger
45.38 1:31.91 2:22.58 3:08.97

CPAC 138 3:09.38Matias Esquivel
43.16 1:33.66 2:21.05 3:09.38

NCY 139 3:14.57Mateo Roldan
43.58 1:34.88 2:24.90 3:14.57

WYW 1310 3:15.80Daniel Cui
43.94 1:35.18 2:24.54 3:15.80

TDSS 1411 3:19.59David Lawrence
45.65 1:36.38 2:29.20 3:19.59

RYWC 1312 3:24.00Nicholas Castilho
46.06 1:39.06 2:31.60 3:24.00

RAC 1313 3:35.95Austin Kim
46.49 1:43.70 2:37.22 3:35.95
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Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 141 1:08.81Nicholas Jerome
31.82 1:08.81

NFAF 132 1:10.67Andrew Kulp
31.41 1:10.67

RYWC 133 1:12.45Spencer McLean
32.75 1:12.45

WYW 134 1:13.31Josiah Tarrant
34.62 1:13.31

WYW 145 1:14.46Blake Rainey
35.47 1:14.46

RYWC 146 1:14.65Dj Simmons
32.97 1:14.65

NCY 137 1:14.78Mateo Roldan
35.86 1:14.78

GYWD 148 1:16.41Ryan Lynch
35.55 1:16.41

NCY 139 1:16.66Richard Ettinger
36.56 1:16.66

WYW 1310 1:17.04Jackson Dill
33.62 1:17.04

TDSS 1311 1:18.03Nicholas Edwards
37.77 1:18.03

NCY 1312 1:19.33Sebastian Brice
38.47 1:19.33

WYW 1313 1:19.45Ryan Looney
34.23 1:19.45

CPAC 1314 1:20.27Noah Sorensen
35.89 1:20.27

RAC 1315 1:22.06Will Bryant
37.36 1:22.06

WYW 1316 1:25.71Ryan Frankel
39.13 1:25.71

RYWC 1417 1:28.38McKenzie Joffrion
37.59 1:28.38

NFAF 1318 1:33.81Brendan Barrett
40.35 1:33.81

NFAF 1319 1:35.75Jared Lazarus
48.32 1:35.75

RYWC 1420 1:55.25Jacob Kayler
51.33 1:55.25

RYWC 13--- DQRyan Niland
50.86 DQ

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 131 2:49.50Mateo Roldan
35.82 1:17.63 2:01.88 2:49.50

RAC 142 2:49.88Nicholas Jerome
33.49 1:15.71 2:49.88

WYW 143 2:50.62Christian Larsen
35.64 1:18.64 2:03.62 2:50.62

RYWC 134 2:53.68Spencer McLean
37.70 1:23.69 2:08.24 2:53.68

NCY 135 2:55.47Richard Ettinger
38.84 1:23.16 2:08.82 2:55.47

NCY 136 2:59.15Sebastian Brice
1:26.08 2:59.15

TDSS 137 2:59.29Nicholas Edwards
37.57 1:24.50 2:10.31 2:59.29

NFAF 138 3:03.10Andrew Kulp
38.82 1:25.89 2:14.82 3:03.10

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.46WYW
1) Richard Nolan 13 2) Luke Stewart 14
3) Jackson Dill 13 4) Christian Larsen 14

29.17 59.94 1:58.46
A2 2:03.30RAC

1) Liam Riebling 14 2) Jimmy Dematteo 13
3) Austin Kim 13 4) Nicholas Jerome 14

59.71 2:03.30
A3 2:06.88NCY

1) Jacob Ritz 13 2) Karl Wadleigh 13
3) Mateo Roldan 13 4) Richard Ettinger 13

1:03.95 2:06.88
B4 2:08.23WYW

1) Albert Wei 14 2) Tim Joyce 13
3) Josiah Tarrant 13 4) Blake Rainey 14

1:03.20 2:08.23
C5 2:14.85WYW

1) Ryan Frankel 13 2) Brandon Berger 13
3) Dylan Flanagan 13 4) Daniel Cui 13

1:07.56 2:14.85

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.55WYW
1) Tim Joyce 13 2) Richard Nolan 13
3) Luke Stewart 14 4) Christian Larsen 14

A2 2:21.73NCY
1) Mateo Roldan 13 2) Jacob Ritz 13
3) Richard Ettinger 13 4) Karl Wadleigh 13

A3 2:25.19RAC
1) Jimmy Dematteo 13 2) Will Bryant 13
3) Nicholas Jerome 14 4) Austin Kim 13

C4 2:31.05WYW
1) Ryan Frankel 13 2) Dylan Flanagan 13
3) Josiah Tarrant 13 4) Daniel Cui 13

A5 2:41.18NFAF
1) Andrew Kulp 13 2) Paul Farrell 13
3) Brendan Barrett 13 4) Thomas Wiebke 13

Boys 12-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 131 28.44Jackson Dill
CPAC 132 28.71Cole Pierce
WYW 143 29.18Luke Stewart
WYW 134 29.26Richard Nolan
UN 135 29.35Parker Scott
CPAC 146 29.36Patrick King
TDSS 127 29.43Ryan O'Leary
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July 18-20, 2014 - Brookfield, CT
Results

(Boys 12-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 138 29.63Jimmy Dematteo
RAC 149 29.81Nicholas Jerome
NCY 1310 30.41Jacob Ritz
NCY 1311 30.63Karl Wadleigh
NCY 1312 30.68Richard Ettinger
RYWC 1413 30.76Tristan Huang
WYW 1314 30.88Josiah Tarrant
WYW 1315 30.94Daniel Cui
CPAC 1316 31.06Kevin Zyskowski
RAC 1317 31.18Austin Kim
CPAC 1418 31.21Charles Palsho
CPAC 1319 31.32Benjamin Hu
RAC 1320 31.55Sterling Mosley
TDSS 1321 31.82Nicholas Edwards
RYWC 1422 31.83McKenzie Joffrion
CPAC 1323 31.84Matias Esquivel
RAC 1324 32.01Roman Andruk
TDSS 1425 32.35David Lawrence
WYW 1326 32.42Matthew Martin
CPAC 1327 32.68Luke Buttenwieser
RAC 1328 32.92Will Bryant
NCY 1329 32.93Sebastian Brice
WYW 1330 33.09Ryan Frankel
RYWC 1331 33.74Nicholas Castilho
WYW 1332 33.75Dylan Flanagan
RYWC 1433 35.00Jacob Kayler
NFAF 1334 35.88Brendan Barrett
NFAF 1335 36.01Thomas Wiebke
NCY 1336 37.97Stephen Rivas
NFAF 1337 38.69Paul Farrell
RYWC 1338 38.85Ryan Niland

Boys 12-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 141 58.83Liam Riebling
27.61 58.83

WYW 142 1:02.90Christian Larsen
30.10 1:02.90

CPAC 133 1:03.26Cole Pierce
29.37 1:03.26

RAC 14*4 1:03.53Nicholas Jerome
30.24 1:03.53

WYW 13*4 1:03.53Jackson Dill
30.10 1:03.53

WYW 146 1:04.83Luke Stewart
30.81 1:04.83

CPAC 147 1:04.84Kyle Lumsden
30.19 1:04.84

GYWD 14*8 1:05.36Ryan Lynch
31.97 1:05.36

CPAC 14*8 1:05.36Patrick King
31.08 1:05.36

RYWC 1310 1:05.41Spencer McLean
31.23 1:05.41

WYW 1311 1:05.85Tim Joyce
32.02 1:05.85

TDSS 1212 1:05.93Ryan O'Leary
31.05 1:05.93

WYW 1413 1:06.10Albert Wei
31.56 1:06.10

RYWC 1314 1:06.26Nicholas Falder
31.35 1:06.26

WYW 1315 1:06.76Richard Nolan
31.43 1:06.76

NCY 1316 1:07.24Richard Ettinger
31.54 1:07.24

RAC 1317 1:08.00Jimmy Dematteo
31.20 1:08.00

WYW 1318 1:08.24Daniel Cui
33.67 1:08.24

CPAC 1319 1:08.69Matias Esquivel
32.45 1:08.69

NCY 1320 1:08.94Jacob Ritz
32.10 1:08.94

NCY 1321 1:09.08Karl Wadleigh
32.33 1:09.08

RAC 1322 1:09.25Sterling Mosley
32.96 1:09.25

CPAC 1323 1:09.35Benjamin Hu
33.04 1:09.35

RYWC 1424 1:09.86McKenzie Joffrion
33.49 1:09.86

RYWC 1425 1:10.20Tristan Huang
33.99 1:10.20

CPAC 1326 1:10.73Noah Sorensen
32.26 1:10.73

TDSS 1427 1:10.95David Lawrence
34.95 1:10.95

CPAC 1328 1:11.18Kevin Zyskowski
34.54 1:11.18

RAC 1329 1:11.63Will Bryant
33.35 1:11.63

WYW 1330 1:11.83Ryan Frankel
33.57 1:11.83

CPAC 1331 1:12.49Luke Buttenwieser
33.78 1:12.49

RAC 1332 1:12.82Austin Kim
32.87 1:12.82

NCY 1333 1:12.93Sebastian Brice
35.25 1:12.93

WYW 1334 1:13.79Dylan Flanagan
36.10 1:13.79

NFAF 1335 1:15.89Jared Lazarus
36.22 1:15.89

RYWC 1436 1:18.90Jacob Kayler
35.84 1:18.90

NFAF 1337 1:19.66Brendan Barrett
38.53 1:19.66

RYWC 1338 1:19.72Nicholas Castilho
35.84 1:19.72
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July 18-20, 2014 - Brookfield, CT
Results

(Boys 12-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1339 1:20.13Alex Mostofi
37.89 1:20.13

RYWC 1340 1:22.68Ryan Niland
39.69 1:22.68

WYW 1341 1:23.39Ben Newcomb
38.36 1:23.39

NCY 1342 1:30.31Stephen Rivas
44.30 1:30.31

Boys 12-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 141 2:17.71Luke Stewart
33.17 1:07.59 1:44.21 2:17.71

WYW 132 2:19.86Tim Joyce
32.27 1:08.62 1:44.69 2:19.86

RYWC 133 2:20.92Nicholas Falder
32.35 1:09.23 1:44.58 2:20.92

RAC 144 2:21.42Nicholas Jerome
32.06 1:09.29 1:46.42 2:21.42

GYWD 145 2:21.90Ryan Lynch
32.04 1:08.01 1:44.96 2:21.90

NCY 136 2:22.41Karl Wadleigh
32.40 1:09.49 1:46.32 2:22.41

RYWC 147 2:25.18Dj Simmons
32.42 1:10.78 1:47.12 2:25.18

WYW 138 2:25.42Richard Nolan
33.41 1:10.05 1:48.62 2:25.42

CPAC 149 2:26.09Patrick King
32.92 1:11.86 1:48.17 2:26.09

TDSS 1210 2:26.31Ryan O'Leary
31.77 1:09.43 1:47.25 2:26.31

NCY 1311 2:28.56Mateo Roldan
34.08 1:13.26 1:51.19 2:28.56

WYW 1412 2:28.88Albert Wei
34.69 1:13.76 1:52.34 2:28.88

WYW 1313 2:29.70Daniel Cui
33.96 1:13.35 1:52.34 2:29.70

WYW 1314 2:29.98Brandon Berger
35.72 1:12.83 1:53.31 2:29.98

CPAC 1315 2:30.50Luke Buttenwieser
34.14 1:14.32 1:51.89 2:30.50

WYW 1316 2:31.45Ryan Looney
34.73 1:15.13 1:54.27 2:31.45

CPAC 1317 2:31.71Kevin Zyskowski
35.30 1:14.91 1:54.07 2:31.71

WYW 1318 2:32.08Josiah Tarrant
35.30 1:15.49 1:54.27 2:32.08

TDSS 1319 2:32.69Nicholas Edwards
35.35 1:13.70 1:54.85 2:32.69

NCY 1320 2:34.48Sebastian Brice
37.73 1:16.62 1:57.94 2:34.48

TDSS 1421 2:35.09David Lawrence
36.20 1:16.53 1:58.20 2:35.09

RAC 1322 2:38.49Sterling Mosley
35.09 1:16.52 1:57.97 2:38.49

CPAC 1323 2:39.03Noah Sorensen
35.26 1:17.03 1:58.05 2:39.03

WYW 14--- DQChristian Larsen
32.90 1:10.12 1:49.84 DQ

Boys 12-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 141 1:14.57Patrick King
37.48 1:14.57

WYW 132 1:14.99Richard Nolan
35.97 1:14.99

WYW 143 1:15.11Luke Stewart
35.71 1:15.11

WYW 134 1:15.26Tim Joyce
36.07 1:15.26

UN 135 1:15.65Parker Scott
36.06 1:15.65

CPAC 136 1:16.07Benjamin Hu
36.70 1:16.07

WYW 137 1:17.40Jackson Dill
35.84 1:17.40

RAC 138 1:17.41Jimmy Dematteo
35.93 1:17.41

WYW 139 1:17.82Ryan Looney
37.16 1:17.82

WYW 1410 1:18.51Christian Larsen
39.09 1:18.51

RYWC 1411 1:18.90Tristan Huang
37.65 1:18.90

TDSS 1212 1:19.20Ryan O'Leary
37.88 1:19.20

CPAC 1313 1:20.51Matias Esquivel
40.23 1:20.51

WYW 1314 1:21.21Brandon Berger
40.03 1:21.21

NCY 1315 1:21.67Karl Wadleigh
39.14 1:21.67

RAC 1316 1:21.94Will Bryant
38.04 1:21.94

NCY 1317 1:22.92Richard Ettinger
39.31 1:22.92

NCY 1318 1:23.12Jacob Ritz
40.38 1:23.12

WYW 1319 1:23.38Josiah Tarrant
40.19 1:23.38

CPAC 1320 1:24.52Kevin Zyskowski
40.53 1:24.52

RYWC 1421 1:25.19McKenzie Joffrion
41.01 1:25.19

TDSS 1322 1:25.65Nicholas Edwards
39.70 1:25.65

RAC 1323 1:26.65Sterling Mosley
WYW 1324 1:26.97Ryan Frankel

41.33 1:26.97
WYW 1325 1:28.24Dylan Flanagan

42.66 1:28.24
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July 18-20, 2014 - Brookfield, CT
Results

(Boys 12-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1326 1:31.99Alex Mostofi
45.72 1:31.99

NFAF 1327 1:32.15Brendan Barrett
44.00 1:32.15

NFAF 1328 1:34.32Jared Lazarus
46.84 1:34.32

WYW 1329 1:37.30Ben Newcomb
45.43 1:37.30

RYWC 1430 1:45.66Jacob Kayler
49.74 1:45.66

NCY 1331 1:50.54Stephen Rivas
52.04 1:50.54

RYWC 13--- DQRyan Niland
53.84 DQ

Boys 12-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 141 1:23.23Luke Stewart
39.83 1:23.23

RYWC 132 1:25.44Spencer McLean
39.27 1:25.44

TDSS 123 1:26.67Ryan O'Leary
41.95 1:26.67

CPAC 134 1:26.78Cole Pierce
39.93 1:26.78

WYW 135 1:28.21Dylan Flanagan
41.28 1:28.21

CPAC 136 1:28.55Matias Esquivel
38.52 1:28.55

WYW 137 1:28.59Brandon Berger
42.20 1:28.59

WYW 138 1:31.29Daniel Cui
44.39 1:31.29

CPAC 139 1:34.52Benjamin Hu
45.48 1:34.52

TDSS 1410 1:34.63David Lawrence
43.55 1:34.63

RAC 1311 1:34.97Will Bryant
42.37 1:34.97

RYWC 1312 1:35.30Nicholas Castilho
46.64 1:35.30

WYW 1313 1:35.92Ryan Frankel
44.68 1:35.92

RAC 1314 1:38.78Austin Kim
45.38 1:38.78

WYW 1315 1:39.39Matthew Martin
44.90 1:39.39

RYWC 1416 1:40.37Tristan Huang
RYWC 1417 1:43.93McKenzie Joffrion

47.71 1:43.93
RAC 1318 1:47.99Sterling Mosley

49.90 1:47.99
RYWC 1419 1:48.13Jacob Kayler

49.55 1:48.13

NFAF 1320 1:49.23Thomas Wiebke
49.47 1:49.23

NFAF 1321 1:51.43Brendan Barrett
50.73 1:51.43

RYWC 1322 1:56.56Ryan Niland
52.54 1:56.56

NFAF 1323 1:58.27Paul Farrell
53.87 1:58.27

NCY 1324 1:59.39Stephen Rivas
57.24 1:59.39

TDSS 13--- DQNicholas Edwards
44.00 DQ

RAC 13--- DQRoman Andruk
45.64 DQ

Boys 12-14 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 131 2:36.20Andrew Kulp
32.93 1:12.03 2:02.35 2:36.20

CPAC 142 2:37.51Charles Palsho
34.75 1:17.68 2:00.73 2:37.51

CPAC 143 2:38.02Patrick King
36.75 1:16.44 2:02.36 2:38.02

CPAC 134 2:38.34Cole Pierce
33.79 1:12.97 2:01.36 2:38.34

RYWC 135 2:43.14Spencer McLean
36.77 1:20.49 2:07.39 2:43.14

RYWC 146 2:43.63Dj Simmons
35.98 1:18.69 2:08.72 2:43.63

WYW 13*7 2:44.72Jackson Dill
34.51 1:17.90 2:08.46 2:44.72

RAC 14*7 2:44.72Nicholas Jerome
34.16 1:18.08 2:08.08 2:44.72

NCY 139 2:45.25Mateo Roldan
36.92 1:19.23 2:08.89 2:45.25

WYW 1410 2:47.52Blake Rainey
36.54 1:20.32 2:10.12 2:47.52

TDSS 1211 2:47.87Ryan O'Leary
36.45 1:21.70 2:10.66 2:47.87

WYW 1412 2:48.06Christian Larsen
33.62 1:18.70 2:09.24 2:48.06

WYW 1313 2:49.02Brandon Berger
38.69 1:22.62 2:11.23 2:49.02

NCY 1314 2:50.13Jacob Ritz
37.09 1:22.83 2:10.78 2:50.13

WYW 1315 2:50.26Daniel Cui
37.01 1:25.20 2:13.19 2:50.26

WYW 1316 2:50.50Josiah Tarrant
37.01 1:23.16 2:12.97 2:50.50

WYW 1317 2:50.85Ryan Looney
38.24 1:19.96 2:14.39 2:50.85

RAC 1318 2:54.45Will Bryant
37.47 1:22.25 2:15.63 2:54.45

Boys 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 161 26.86Travis Gordon
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Results

(Boys 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 182 27.00Trevor Kratz
NCY 153 27.07Bhaskar Abhiraman
CPAC 164 27.38Joshua King
RAC 165 27.39Jeffrey Gilbert
NFAF 166 27.54William Kulp
NCY 157 27.84Charlie Adl
RAC 178 28.19Jacky Yang
GYWD 159 28.32Thomas Mackey
RYWC 1610 28.92Ian Folan
RYWC 1611 29.47James Cummings
WYW 1612 29.55Aren Watt
NCY 1513 29.73Miles Turpin
NFAF 1514 30.15Azuma Andos
WYW 1515 30.18Thomas Pond
RAC 1516 30.21Alex Burns
RYWC 1617 30.40Peter Gallagher
RAC 1518 30.49Austin Kenyon
RAC 1619 31.45Gavin Lee
WYW 1620 32.71Spencer Goodwin
NFAF 1821 33.80James Nestor
CPAC 16--- DQOleg Gentry

Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 151 57.82Charlie Adl
27.11 57.82

NCY 152 58.53Bhaskar Abhiraman
27.83 58.53

CPAC 153 59.33Patrick Clisham
27.72 59.33

RAC 164 1:00.05Jeffrey Gilbert
28.22 1:00.05

WYW 185 1:00.10Trevor Kratz
28.67 1:00.10

NFAF 166 1:00.32William Kulp
28.96 1:00.32

CPAC 167 1:01.34Joshua King
28.50 1:01.34

CPAC 168 1:02.55Oleg Gentry
30.44 1:02.55

RYWC 169 1:03.30James Cummings
30.18 1:03.30

RAC 1610 1:04.33Gavin Lee
30.72 1:04.33

RAC 1711 1:05.15Jacky Yang
30.33 1:05.15

WYW 1612 1:05.38Daniel Xie
32.04 1:05.38

WYW 1613 1:05.73Aren Watt
30.82 1:05.73

WYW 1514 1:05.83Jes Bollman
31.89 1:05.83

RYWC 1615 1:05.84Ian Folan
31.56 1:05.84

RAC 1516 1:06.79Austin Kenyon
31.47 1:06.79

RYWC 1617 1:07.70Peter Gallagher
33.45 1:07.70

NCY 1518 1:08.48Miles Turpin
29.97 1:08.48

NFAF 1519 1:08.65Azuma Andos
31.80 1:08.65

NFAF 1620 1:10.03Andrew Greco
34.20 1:10.03

WYW 1621 1:10.35Spencer Goodwin
33.26 1:10.35

WYW 1522 1:10.55Thomas Pond
33.37 1:10.55

WYW 1623 1:13.57Sam Nogueira
33.39 1:13.57

NFAF 1824 1:14.31James Nestor
36.33 1:14.31

Boys 15-18 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 161 9:34.23James Cummings
32.31 1:08.44 1:43.92 2:20.88

2:56.41 3:33.62 4:09.42 4:46.59
5:14.16 5:59.47 6:35.34 7:12.13
7:47.57 8:24.15 8:59.33 9:34.23

WYW 182 9:47.17Trevor Kratz
34.05 1:10.48 1:48.58 2:24.94

2:59.40 3:39.78 4:12.09 4:54.72
5:32.72 6:09.08 6:47.34 7:23.88
8:01.88 8:37.96 9:15.16 9:47.17

RAC 163 9:48.16Jeffrey Gilbert
32.23 1:08.08 1:43.76 2:20.45

2:56.72 3:33.33 4:09.94 4:47.23
5:24.50 6:02.20 6:39.82 7:18.22
7:56.11 8:33.85 9:10.85 9:48.16

RAC 154 10:24.23Jared Nussbaum
34.02 1:12.79 1:51.53 2:32.14

3:11.42 3:51.64 4:30.45 5:11.24
5:50.43 6:31.00 7:10.47 7:50.02
8:28.83 9:08.43 9:46.55 10:24.23

Boys 15-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 151 18:33.63Bhaskar Abhiraman
31.13 1:07.37 1:43.55 2:21.26

2:51.11 3:36.51 4:13.67 4:52.32
5:28.62 6:07.23 6:44.02 7:22.52
7:58.54 8:39.20 9:11.31 9:55.63

10:31.52 11:11.36 11:47.48 12:26.65
13:03.22 13:41.09 14:18.01 14:56.08
15:31.03 16:10.50 16:39.64 17:24.36
17:53.84 18:33.63
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Results

(Boys 15-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 182 20:34.45Adam Brown
31.96 1:09.77 1:48.61 2:28.98

3:09.72 3:51.75 4:26.47 5:15.22
5:56.26 6:38.56 7:19.89 8:02.28
8:43.44 9:25.38 9:58.57 10:48.44

11:28.12 12:11.82 12:47.77 13:34.36
14:16.32 14:58.59 15:39.95 16:22.35
17:04.28 17:47.15 18:24.20 19:10.99
19:52.06 20:34.45

Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 161 1:08.83Joshua King
32.15 1:08.83

NFAF 182 1:12.77Adam Brown
34.23 1:12.77

CPAC 163 1:14.48Oleg Gentry
36.10 1:14.48

WYW 154 1:18.04Jes Bollman
WYW 165 1:18.35Daniel Xie

37.73 1:18.35
RAC 156 1:19.45Austin Kenyon

38.02 1:19.45
NFAF 157 1:20.34Azuma Andos

37.39 1:20.34
RYWC 168 1:20.46Peter Gallagher

38.18 1:20.46
WYW 169 1:24.40Aren Watt

39.28 1:24.40
WYW 1510 1:26.34Thomas Pond

41.78 1:26.34
WYW 1611 1:27.35Spencer Goodwin

41.76 1:27.35
NFAF 1812 1:27.81James Nestor

42.94 1:27.81
NFAF 1613 1:33.21Andrew Greco

43.55 1:33.21
WYW 1614 1:34.10Sam Nogueira

43.70 1:34.10

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 161 2:35.32Joshua King
34.99 1:16.36 1:56.54 2:35.32

RAC 152 2:37.72Jared Nussbaum
37.11 1:17.60 1:57.04 2:37.72

NFAF 163 2:40.28William Kulp
38.33 1:18.75 1:59.43 2:40.28

CPAC 164 2:43.82Oleg Gentry
39.31 1:19.12 2:02.04 2:43.82

WYW 165 2:51.99Daniel Xie
38.83 1:22.67 2:06.73 2:51.99

RYWC 166 2:53.58Peter Gallagher
39.42 1:24.50 2:10.28 2:53.58

NFAF 157 2:57.95Azuma Andos
41.29 2:14.64 2:57.95

WYW 158 3:04.54Thomas Pond
42.60 1:30.36 2:18.12 3:04.54

NFAF 189 3:04.98James Nestor
43.74 1:31.10 2:19.98 3:04.98

RAC 1710 3:08.14Jacky Yang
42.13 1:31.45 2:20.04 3:08.14

WYW 1611 3:08.64Aren Watt
43.03 1:33.15 2:20.40 3:08.64

WYW 16--- DQSpencer Goodwin
45.91 DQ

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 151 2:56.41Jes Bollman
39.23 1:25.82 2:10.62 2:56.41

RAC 152 2:59.56Alex Burns
40.36 1:26.05 2:11.88 2:59.56

RAC 153 2:59.89Jared Nussbaum
40.20 1:26.65 2:12.60 2:59.89

NFAF 164 3:11.89Andrew Greco
42.69 1:30.21 2:21.38 3:11.89

RYWC 165 3:17.37Ian Folan
43.47 1:36.31 2:26.64 3:17.37

RAC 176 3:22.19Jacky Yang
45.15 1:38.81 2:31.32 3:22.19

NFAF 187 3:22.84James Nestor
46.48 1:37.49 2:31.92 3:22.84

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 151 2:30.07Charlie Adl
32.15 1:10.22 1:48.70 2:30.07

RAC 162 2:48.69Gavin Lee
35.57 1:18.63 2:03.89 2:48.69

RAC 153 2:49.07Alex Burns
34.86 1:17.36 2:02.95 2:49.07

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.90NFAF
1) David Macaskill 17 2) Azuma Andos 15
3) Adam Brown 18 4) William Kulp 16

58.18 1:52.90
A2 1:54.52RAC

1) Travis Gordon 16 2) Jared Nussbaum 15
3) Jeffrey Gilbert 16 4) Jacky Yang 17

58.09 1:54.52
A3 2:00.41WYW

1) Trevor Kratz 18 2) Jes Bollman 15
3) Thomas Pond 15 4) Daniel Xie 16

27.09 59.03 2:00.41

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.23WYW
1) Daniel Xie 16 2) Thomas Pond 15
3) Spencer Goodwin 16 4) Aren Watt 16
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(Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQRAC
1) Travis Gordon 16 2) Alex Burns 15
3) Jacky Yang 17

Boys 14-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 151 2:06.87Charlie Adl
28.22 1:00.21 1:33.04 2:06.87

RAC 162 2:10.37Jeffrey Gilbert
29.57 1:02.82 1:36.12 2:10.37

RAC 163 2:14.58Travis Gordon
29.66 1:04.62 1:39.62 2:14.58

RYWC 164 2:15.13James Cummings
31.34 1:05.59 1:40.17 2:15.13

WYW 185 2:15.33Trevor Kratz
31.93 1:06.57 1:42.23 2:15.33

NFAF 166 2:15.65William Kulp
31.13 1:05.38 1:39.70 2:15.65

NFAF 187 2:24.67Adam Brown
31.38 1:07.24 1:44.69 2:24.67

WYW 168 2:28.54Daniel Xie
32.55 1:11.45 1:49.58 2:28.54

Boys 14-18 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 141 1:18.77Liam Riebling
36.93 1:18.77

RAC 152 1:23.65Alex Burns
39.35 1:23.65

RYWC 163 1:26.43Ian Folan
41.04 1:26.43

RYWC 164 1:29.74Peter Gallagher
RAC 175 1:31.16Jacky Yang

41.23 1:31.16
WYW 156 1:36.48Thomas Pond

46.38 1:36.48
RAC 157 1:39.07Austin Kenyon

45.28 1:39.07
WYW 168 1:39.69Spencer Goodwin

47.93 1:39.69
RYWC 169 1:39.82James Cummings

45.83 1:39.82
NFAF 1510 1:40.82Azuma Andos
WYW 16--- DQDaniel Xie

41.58 DQ

Boys 14-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 171 1:03.14David Macaskill
28.35 1:03.14

NCY 152 1:04.77Charlie Adl
31.11 1:04.77

NCY 153 1:05.39Bhaskar Abhiraman
30.14 1:05.39

NFAF 164 1:05.67William Kulp
29.67 1:05.67

RAC 145 1:06.94Liam Riebling
31.40 1:06.94

RAC 156 1:11.84Alex Burns
32.77 1:11.84

CPAC 167 1:12.30Oleg Gentry
31.62 1:12.30

RYWC 168 1:12.86Ian Folan
34.35 1:12.86

CPAC 169 1:13.62Joshua King
33.15 1:13.62

WYW 1610 1:15.68Spencer Goodwin
35.05 1:15.68

NFAF 1511 1:15.93Azuma Andos
34.05 1:15.93

WYW 1812 1:17.12Trevor Kratz
35.21 1:17.12

RAC 1713 1:19.41Jacky Yang
37.32 1:19.41

WYW 1614 1:22.35Aren Watt
36.24 1:22.35

RYWC 1615 1:24.18Peter Gallagher
36.28 1:24.18

RAC 1516 1:26.24Austin Kenyon
39.28 1:26.24

WYW 1517 1:46.61Thomas Pond
46.26 1:46.61

Boys 14-18 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 151 2:25.77Patrick Clisham
29.73 1:08.29 1:52.73 2:25.77

NCY 152 2:27.39Bhaskar Abhiraman
30.68 1:10.66 1:54.20 2:27.39

GYWD 153 2:27.54Thomas Mackey
31.37 1:12.27 1:53.52 2:27.54

RAC 144 2:28.04Liam Riebling
31.56 1:10.96 1:55.70 2:28.04

RAC 165 2:30.93Travis Gordon
31.64 1:10.74 1:57.78 2:30.93

RAC 156 2:39.40Jared Nussbaum
33.93 1:15.79 2:02.67 2:39.40

WYW 167 2:45.24Daniel Xie
34.16 1:17.60 2:05.61 2:45.24


